. . Website: https://milleniumproducts.net
"l Millenium  emai: info@milleniumproducts.net
- Productsinc. Toll Free#  888-901-7430
621 Monte Cristo Blvd Fax: 801-469-7778

St. Petersburg, FL 33715

CAGE # 3DNW8 DUNS #102694671 Federal ID # 86-1159194

GSA Quote

Date: January 5, 2022

Millenium Quote #:
00004152_rev

Millenium Rep: LH

[e}¥N Advantage! GS-07F-0231N: Air Compressors, Generators Light
Towers, Fuel Tanks & Trailers

GS-07F-0031W: Surveillance Equipment
GS-07F-5791R:

Traffic Safety Equipment

GSA Purchase Orders must indicate the GSA contract number in order to receive pricing on this quote. Orders received not

indicating a GSA contract number can be accepted at open market pricing only.

To: Cooper City (Broward County) (FL)
ATTN:
9090 SW 50th Place

Project: Suellen Fardelmann Park

Your governmental agency is eligible for the following
GSA pricing on GSA Contract:

GS-07F-0031W,
Net 30

IQty:

Item/Model #:

Item Description:

IGSA Price: |Price:

Discounted
Unit Rate:

Total Discounted
GSA Price:

VSS-8C-ACCG-ENT

GSA- ACC 6 Enterprise License up to 8
Camera

NOTE: Priced for 8ea, Current VVersion

$1,689.09

$1,689.09

$1,689.09

$1,689.09

WANCTS-NVR2

GSA- NVR

NVR4 VAL 24TB NA 1U Rack Mnt,
Windows 10 1oT NVR4-VAL-

24TB-NA

$7,994.01

$7,994.01

$7,688.75

$7,688.75

VSS-RTCC-AV-
CONCAM

GSA RTCC AV Conference Camera

4x 3 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 2.8mm,
Camera Only 12C-H4A-4MH-

360

$2,789.39

$22,315.12

$1,487.50

$11,900.00

VSS-FCB

GSA - Camera Bracket

Outdoor pendant mount adapter, must order
one of IRPTZ-MNT-WALL1 or IRPTZ-MNT-
NPTA1 and one of H4AMH-DO-COVRL1 or
HAAMHDO H4AMH-ADPEND1

$196.48

$1,571.84

$124.85

$998.80

Open Market

Open Market

H4AMH-DOCOVR1 Dome bubble and cover,
for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount,
clear.

N/A

N/A

$124.85

$998.80

VSS-ES-HD-MNT-
PAR

GSA- Pedestal & Ceiling Mount for Cameras

Pendant wall mount adapter. For use with H4
IR PTZ or H4A-MH-ADPEND1 on H4
Multisensor. IRPTZ-MNTWALL1

$81.14

$649.12

$74.12

$592.96

VSS-ES-HD-MNT-
PAR

GSA- Pedestal & Ceiling Mount for Cameras

Pole mount adapter for use with H4A-MT-
WALL1, H4-BO-JBOX1,

H4SL, H4F, H4 PTZ, H4 IR PTZ and H4
Multisensor cameras. H4-MT-POLE1

$81.14

$649.12

$70.22

$561.76



mailto:info@milleniumproducts.net

VSS-BTU-SwitchPaki
Plus

GSA- 14X12X8 WP Enclosure, HIPOE-
85WH+SW4P, M

TRANSITION NETWORKS SM24TAT4XB-
NA Managed Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch,
24 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 x 1G/10GBASE-X
SFP+ Ports

$1,529.41

$1,529.41

$1,469.00

$1,469.00

Open Market
VPU-PB-50A-
4PORT

Open Market

50 AMP POWER BRIDGE 4 PORT -
18"x16"x8" molded fiberglass enclosure with
pole mount bracket, 4 port NetWay 4EB POE
switch, 185 watt 15 VDC power supply, 12 to
48 volt power converter,12 V 50 A LiFePO4
battery, Ditek AC power protection and
Ethernet, AC and DC circuit breakers, 90 —
305 VAC input @ 150 watt max

N/A

N/A

$1,977.50

$15,820.00

Open Market
VPU-RACK-WM-
VERT6UUPS

Open Market

6U Wall Mount Network Cabinet Vertical
Wall Mount includes Tripp Lite 500VA Smart
UPS Back Up, 300W Line-Interactive, 1U
Rackmount

N/A

N/A

$807.00

$807.00

\VSS-BTU-POE-PLUS

GSA- Gigabit U-POE & HI-POE SPD

Gigabit Surge Suppressor (56V)
C000000L033A

$78.00

$234.00

$50.00

$150.00

VSS-CRC

GSA- Fixed LPR Custom Camera Cable

Winncom High Quality UV-rated Shielded
CATS5E Direct Burial

Twisted Pair Cable, Black, Price per 1000 Pull
Box, Ordered by 1000' Only, Quantity in stock is
in feet, SOl CAB-CAT5E-SH-BK

$282.11

$846.33

$242.66

$727.98

Open Market
SMMB2A

Open Market

Canopy Heavy Duty Universal Mounting
Bracket

N/A

N/A

$53.00

$424.00

Open Market
€000000L066B

Open Market

cnPulse Sync Generator with CambiumSYNC
(Old P/N C000000L066A)

N/A

N/A

$268.00

$268.00

Open Market
NO00045L002A

Open Market
PMP450i, PTP450i Tilt Bracket Assembly

N/A

N/A

$29.33

$234.64

Open Market
C050045C002C

Open Market

PMP450i 5GHz SM, Integrated High Gain
Antenna Subscriber Module (Replaces
C050045C002B/C050045C002A)

N/A

N/A

$705.60

$5,644.80

Open Market
C050045AL16B

Open Market

MP450i LITE 5GHz AP, Integrated 90 degree
Sector Antenna Wideband Access Point
Limited to 20 Subscribers Connected (I1C)

N/A

N/A

$1,774.00

$3,548.00

VSS-CSS

GSA- CCTV & Surveillance System Unit
Install BASE SE

CCTV Installation, Programming,
Commissioning & Training of the System

$1,101.76

$5,508.80

$912.00

$4,560.00

OLM

OLM - Order Level Materials

Tap into the power on eight (8) light poles in the
parking lot of the park.

Install eight (8) battery boxes and CCTV
enclosures on the parking lot

poles. Install eight (8) multisensors and radios on
each of the poles.

N/A

N/A

$11,911.41

$11,911.41




Install one (1) radio on the baseball field light
pole.

47 VSS-ROI-01 GSA- Two Man Hourly Rate $148.10 $6,960.70 $148.10 $6,960.70
Install a rack and supply power. Installation of
CCTV system

Engineer stamped wind calculations for
equipment on light poles.

NOTE: Customer to install Headend radio pole
on building.

Note: Any city permitting fees will be the
responsibility of the owner.

Note: Quote is valid based on confirmation of
power at the specified

location.

o N/A N/A
8 GSA - Shipping $95.00 $760.00

Total before Discounts: $90,364.19

Total: $77,715.69

We are happy to be of service. Let us know how we may be of service to you.
Sincerely,

Lori Hipskind, Email: lori@milleniumproducts.net

1. Prices shown include an additional volume discount off GSA on some items.

2. Quote valid for 30 days.

3. Customer to install headend radio pole on building.

4. Any city permitting fees will be the responsibility of the owner.

5. Quote is valid based on confirmation of power at the specified location.

6. This Quote does not include anything outside the above stated bill of materials..

7. Any use tax, sales tax, excise tax, duty, custom, inspection or testing fee, or any other tax, fee or charge of any nature whatsoever imposed by any
governmental authority, on or measured by the transaction between Millenium Products, Inc. and Purchaser shall be paid by Purchaser in addition to the price
quoted or invoiced. In the event Millenium, Products, Inc. is required to pay any such tax, fee or charge, Purchaser shall reimburse Millenium Products, Inc.
therefor or, in lieu of such payment, Purchaser shall provide Millenium Products, Inc. at the time the Contract is submitted an exemption certificate or other
document acceptable to the authority imposing the tax, fee or charge.

Since 1999 Powerful Solutions Proven Results
Generators * Portable Light Towers « Traffic Safety equipment  Surveillance Equipment * Fuel Trailers ¢« Air Compressors

License Plate Reader/ALPR Systems ¢ Real Time Crime Centers * Mobile Command Centers



mailto:lori@milleniumproducts.net

