

Website: Email: Toll Free #. Fax:

https://milleniumproducts.net info@milleniumproducts.net 888-901-7430 801-469-7778

GSA Quote

Date: January 5, 2022

Millenium Quote #: 00004152_rev

CAGE # 3DNW8 DUNS #102694671 Federal ID # 86-1159194

Millenium Rep: LH

GSA	Advantage!"	GS-07F-0231N: Air Compressors, Generators Light Towers, Fuel Tanks & Trailers	GS-07F-0031W: GS-07F-5791R:	Surveillance Equipment Traffic Safety Equipment	
	.	Towers, Fuel Tanks & Trailers	GS-07F-5791R:	Traffic Safety Equipment	

GSA Purchase Orders must indicate the GSA contract number in order to receive pricing on this quote. Orders received not indicating a GSA contract number can be accepted at open market pricing only.

To:

ATTN:

Cooper City (Broward County) (FL)

9090 SW 50th Place

Project: Suellen Fardelmann Park

Your governmental agency is eligible for the following GSA pricing on GSA Contract: GS-07F-0031W, Net 30

Qty:	Item/Model #:	Item Description:	GSA Price:	Price:	Discounted Unit Rate:	Total Discounted GSA Price:
1	VSS-8C-ACC6-ENT	GSA- ACC 6 Enterprise License up to 8 Camera	\$1,689.09	\$1,689.09	\$1,689.09	\$1,689.09
\square		NOTE: Priced for 8ea, Current Version				
1	WANCTS-NVR2	GSA- NVR	\$7,994.01	\$7,994.01	\$7,688.75	\$7,688.75
		NVR4 VAL 24TB NA 1U Rack Mnt, Windows 10 IoT NVR4-VAL-				
		24TB-NA				
8	VSS-RTCC-AV-	GSA RTCC AV Conference Camera	\$2,789.39	\$22,315.12	\$1,487.50	\$11,900.00
	CONCAM	4x 3 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 2.8mm, Camera Only 12C-H4A-4MH-	<i><i><i>q</i>₂,<i>ro</i>,<i>ic</i>,</i></i>			
		360				
8	VSS-FCB	GSA - Camera Bracket	\$196.48	\$1,571.84	\$124.85	\$998.80
		Outdoor pendant mount adapter, must order one of IRPTZ-MNT-WALL1 or IRPTZ-MNT- NPTA1 and one of H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or H4AMHDO H4AMH-ADPEND1				
8	Open Market	Open Market	N/A	N/A	\$124.85	\$998.80
		H4AMH-DOCOVR1 Dome bubble and cover, for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount, clear.				
8	VSS-ES-HD-MNT- PAR	GSA- Pedestal & Ceiling Mount for Cameras	\$81.14	\$649.12	\$74.12	\$592.96
		Pendant wall mount adapter. For use with H4 IR PTZ or H4A-MH-ADPEND1 on H4 Multisensor. IRPTZ-MNTWALL1				
8	VSS-ES-HD-MNT- PAR	GSA- Pedestal & Ceiling Mount for Cameras	\$81.14	\$649.12	\$70.22	\$561.76
		Pole mount adapter for use with H4A-MT- WALL1, H4-BO-JBOX1,				
		H4SL, H4F, H4 PTZ, H4 IR PTZ and H4 Multisensor cameras. H4-MT-POLE1				

1	VSS-BTU-SwitchPak Plus	GSA- 14X12X8 WP Enclosure, HIPOE- 85WH+SW4P, M	\$1,529.41	\$1,529.41	\$1,469.00	\$1,469.00
		TRANSITION NETWORKS SM24TAT4XB- NA Managed Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch, 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 x 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports				
8	Open Market VPU-PB-50A- 4PORT	Open Market 50 AMP POWER BRIDGE 4 PORT - 18"x16"x8" molded fiberglass enclosure with pole mount bracket, 4 port NetWay 4EB POE switch, 185 watt 15 VDC power supply, 12 to 48 volt power converter, 12 V 50 A LiFePO4 battery, Ditek AC power protection and Ethernet, AC and DC circuit breakers, 90 – 305 VAC input @ 150 watt max	N/A	N/A	\$1,977.50	\$15,820.00
1	Open Market VPU-RACK-WM- VERT6UUPS	Open Market 6U Wall Mount Network Cabinet Vertical Wall Mount includes Tripp Lite 500VA Smart UPS Back Up, 300W Line-Interactive, 1U Rackmount	N/A	N/A	\$807.00	\$807.00
3	VSS-BTU-POE-PLUS	GSA- Gigabit U-POE & HI-POE SPD Gigabit Surge Suppressor (56V) C000000L033A	\$78.00	\$234.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
3	VSS-CRC	GSA- Fixed LPR Custom Camera Cable Winncom High Quality UV-rated Shielded CAT5E Direct Burial Twisted Pair Cable, Black, Price per 1000' Pull Box, Ordered by 1000' Only, Quantity in stock is in feet, SOI CAB-CAT5E-SH-BK	\$282.11	\$846.33	\$242.66	\$727.98
8	Open Market SMMB2A	Open Market Canopy Heavy Duty Universal Mounting Bracket	N/A	N/A	\$53.00	\$424.00
1	Open Market C000000L066B	Open Market cnPulse Sync Generator with CambiumSYNC (Old P/N C000000L066A)	N/A	N/A	\$268.00	\$268.00
8	Open Market N000045L002A	Open Market PMP450i, PTP450i Tilt Bracket Assembly	N/A	N/A	\$29.33	\$234.64
8	Open Market C050045C002C	Open Market PMP450i 5GHz SM, Integrated High Gain Antenna Subscriber Module (Replaces C050045C002B/C050045C002A)	N/A	N/A	\$705.60	\$5,644.80
2	Open Market C050045AL16B	Open Market MP450i LITE 5GHz AP, Integrated 90 degree Sector Antenna Wideband Access Point Limited to 20 Subscribers Connected (IC)	N/A	N/A	\$1,774.00	\$3,548.00
5	VSS-CSS	GSA- CCTV & Surveillance System Unit Install BASE SE CCTV Installation, Programming, Commissioning & Training of the System	\$1,101.76	\$5,508.80	\$912.00	\$4,560.00
1	OLM	OLM - Order Level Materials Tap into the power on eight (8) light poles in the parking lot of the park. Install eight (8) battery boxes and CCTV enclosures on the parking lot poles. Install eight (8) multisensors and radios on each of the poles.	N/A	N/A	\$11,911.41	\$11,911.41

	Install one (1) radio on the baseball field light pole.				
47	GSA- Two Man Hourly Rate Install a rack and supply power. Installation of CCTV system Engineer stamped wind calculations for equipment on light poles. NOTE: Customer to install Headend radio pole on building. Note: Any city permitting fees will be the responsibility of the owner. Note: Quote is valid based on confirmation of power at the specified location.	\$148.10	\$6,960.70	\$148.10	\$6,960.70
8	GSA - Shipping	N/A	N/A	\$95.00	\$760.00

Total before Discounts: \$90,364.19

Total: \$77,715.69

We are happy to be of service. Let us know how we may be of service to you. Sincerely,

Lori Hipskind, Email: lori@milleniumproducts.net

- 1. Prices shown include an additional volume discount off GSA on some items.
- 2. Quote valid for 30 days.
- 3. Customer to install headend radio pole on building.
- 4. Any city permitting fees will be the responsibility of the owner.
- 5. Quote is valid based on confirmation of power at the specified location.
- 6. This Quote does not include anything outside the above stated bill of materials..

7. Any use tax, sales tax, excise tax, duty, custom, inspection or testing fee, or any other tax, fee or charge of any nature whatsoever imposed by any governmental authority, on or measured by the transaction between Millenium Products, Inc. and Purchaser shall be paid by Purchaser in addition to the price quoted or invoiced. In the event Millenium, Products, Inc. is required to pay any such tax, fee or charge, Purchaser shall reimburse Millenium Products, Inc. therefor or, in lieu of such payment, Purchaser shall provide Millenium Products, Inc. at the time the Contract is submitted an exemption certificate or other document acceptable to the authority imposing the tax, fee or charge.

Since 1999 Powerful Solutions Proven Results

Generators • Portable Light Towers • Traffic Safety equipment • Surveillance Equipment • Fuel Trailers • Air Compressors License Plate Reader/ALPR Systems • Real Time Crime Centers • Mobile Command Centers